 SICK AG - Industrial Safety Systems - Germany - All rights, including changes to
technical specification and or to the equipment without prior notification, are reserved.L - 0
Non-contact safety switches
8010889/2006-10-03
Explanations of features
Sensor principle
Non-contact safety switches can be sub-divided into the follo-
wing groups according to the principle upon which they operate:

Applications
Safe position monitoring on a gantry robot Safe axis monitoring of a robot
Ordering information
System part Design
Housing
diameter Connection type Type Part number
Evaluation unit – – – IN40-R1212B 6027390
Sensor
Cuboid –
Connector
IN40-D0101K 6027389
Cylindrical
M30 IN40-D0202K 6027392
M18 IN40-D0303K 6027391
WS/WE 12-2
A
B
C